34th Guam Legislature Senator Protocol Listing

Senator

Contact Number(s)

Point of Contact (POC)

Senator & POC Email

Address

Benjamin J.F. Cruz

Speaker

(671) 477-2520/1
Fax: (671) 477-2522

Orleen Villasoto

senator@senatorbjcruz.com

orleen@senatorbjcruz.com

Guam Congress Building
163 Chalan Santo Papa

Hagatna, Guam 96910

Therese M. Terlaje

Vice-Speaker

(671) 472-3586
Fax: (671) 472-3589

Nicole Santos

senatorterlajeguam@gmail.com

Guam Congress Building
163 Chalan Santo Papa

Hagatna, Guam 96910

Régine Biscoe Lee

Legislative Secretary

(671) 472-3455

James Servino

Jeanenne Cordero

senatorbiscoelee@guamlegislature.org

james.servino@guamlegislature.org

jean@guamlegislature.org

Guam Congress Building
163 Chalan Santo Papa

Hagatna, Guam 96910

Thomas C. Ada
Majority Leader

(671) 473-3301/02
Fax: (671) 473-3303

Joe Borja
Juliette Gillham

office@senatorada.org

jborja@senatorada.org

waliotio @ canatarada ora

Ste. 207, Ada Plaza Center
173 Aspinall Ave., Hagatna, GU 96910

Joe S. San Agustin (671) 989-5445 Rose Mesa senatorjoessanagustin@gmail.com |Ran Care Bldg., Suite 3, 761 S. Marine
Assistant Majority Leader Fax: (671) 969-6737 rose.senatorsa@gmail.com Corps Dr.

Tamuning, Guam 96931

761 S. Marine Corps Dr.
Telena Cruz Nelson (671) 989-4678 Peter Mesa senatortcnelson@gmail.com Guam Congress Building
Majority Whip (671) 989-7689 senatortcnelson@guamlegislature.org 163 Chalan Santo Papa

Fax: (671) 969-7679 pmesa@guamlegislature.org Hagatna, Guam 96910

Michael F.Q. San Nicolas (671) 472-6453 T'Nelta Mori senatorsannicolas@gmail.com Ste 407, DNA Bldg.

238 Archbishop Flores Steet,
Hagatna, Gu 96910

Dennis G. Rodriguez, Jr.

(671) 649-8638/0511
Fax: (671) 649-0520

Joseph A.Q. Mesngon

senatordrodriguez@gmail.com

senator@toduguam.com

ine@tadugiiam cam

Ran Care Bldg., Suite B1, 761 S.
Marine Corps Dr.

Tamuning, Guam 96931

Frank B. Aguon, Jr.

(671) 475-4861/2
Fax: (671) 475-4863

Tracey Aguero

aguon4guam@gmail.com

admin@frankaguonijr.com

officeassistant@frankaguonjr.com

Ste. 503, DNA Bldg.

238 Archbishop Flores St., Hagatna,
GU 96910

James V. Espaldon

Minority Leader

(671) 475-4546
Fax: (671) 475-2422

Michael Carlson

senjvespaldon@gmail.com

mcarlson@guamlegislature.org

Ste 807, DNA Bldg.

238 Archbishop Flores Steet,
Hagatna, Gu 96910

Thomas “Tommy” A.
Morrison

Assistant Minority Leader

(671) 478-8669
Fax: (671) 478-8671

Jason S. Tedtaotao

tommy@senatormorrison.com

jason@senatormorrison.com

Ste. 202/203B, Ada Plaza Center

Bldg. B., 173 Aspinall Ave., Hagatna,
GU 96910

Mary C. Torres
Minority Whip

(671) 475-6279
Fax: (671) 475-2422

Caoilte Kurtzman

marycamachotorres@gmail.com

kurtzman.guamlegis@gmail.com

Ste 807, DNA Bldg.

238 Archbishop Flores Steet,
Hagatna, Gu 96910

Louise B. Muna

Assistant Minority Whip

(671) 969-9852/9853

Peter Leon Guerrero

senatorlouise @gmail.com

peterlg@gmail.com

Bridge Pointe Bldg., Ste. 201
140 Aspinall Ave., Hagatna, GU 96910

William “Wil” Mendiola
Castro

(671) 969-1225/6

Harold Cruz

solutions@wilcastro.com

wilcastro671@gmail.com

harold.guam@yahoo.com

777 Route 4, MVP Center, Unit 208
Sinajana, GU 96910

Fernando Barcinas
Esteves

(671) 969-3376

Perry Guerrero

senatoresteves@gmail.com

pj.borja.guerrero@gmail.com

Bridge Pointe Bldg., Ste. 202
140 Aspinall Ave., Hagatna, GU 96910

Central Offices Contact Number Fax

Office of the Executive Director 472-2461 472-3524
Clerk's Office 472-3465 472-3524
Fiscal Office 472-3501 472-3459
Human Resources / Payroll 472-3501 472-3459
Procurement 472-3501 472-3459
Mgmt Information Services (MIS) 472-3519 472-3459
Protocol / Reproduction 472-3499 472-3403
Sergeant-At-Arms 472-3499 472-3403
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